TurboMix™ Gel
Casting Benefi ts
• Save time: premixed and ready-
to-pour acrylamide buff er solutions
reduce hands-on prep time
• Rapid gel pouring protocol: Quick
Cast protocol allows simultaneous
polymerization of resolving and

5 packets MPM0PS
mPAGE® Transfer Buffer Powder (Each packet makes 1 L) 10 packets MPTRB
Protein Markers
mPAGE® Color Protein Standard 500 μL MPSTD4
mPAGE® Unstained Protein Standard 500 μL MPSTD3
mPAGE® Western Protein Standard 250 μL MPSTD2
Protein Gel Stains
EZBlue™ Gel Staining Reagent 500 mL G1041-500ML
ReadyBlue™ Protein Gel Stain 1 L RSB-1L
EZFluor™ 1-step Fluorescent Protein Gel Stain 1 L SCT145-1L
EZFluor™ UV 1-step Fluorescent Protein Gel Stain 1 L SCT147-1L
ProteoSilver™ Silver Stain Kit 1 kit for 25
mini-gels
PROTSIL1-1KT
mPAGE® Bis-Tris Precast Gels
4–12% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 10-well (80 μL/well) 10 gels MP41G10
4–12% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 12-well (60 μL/well) 10 gels MP41G12
4–12% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 15-well (40 μL/well) 10 gels MP41G15
4–20% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 10-well (80 μL/well) 10 gels MP42G10
4–20% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 12-well (60 μL/well) 10 gels MP42G12
4–20% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 15-well (40 μL/well) 10 gels MP42G15
8–16% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 10-well (80 μL/well) 10 gels MP81G10
8–16% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 12-well (60 μL/well) 10 gels MP81G12
8–16% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 15-well (40 μL/well) 10 gels MP81G15
8% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 10-well (80 μL/well) 10 gels MP8W10
8% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 12-well (60 μL/well) 10 gels MP8W12
8% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 15-well (40 μL/well) 10 gels MP8W15
10% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 10-well (80 μL/well) 10 gels MP10W10
10% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 12-well (60 μL/well) 10 gels MP10W12
10% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 15-well (40 μL/well) 10 gels MP10W15
12% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 10-well (80 μL/well) 10 gels MP12W10
12% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 12-well (60 μL/well) 10 gels MP12W12
12% mPAGE® Bis-Tris Gels, 15-well (40 μL/well) 10 gels MP12W15
mPAGE® Bis-Tris
Precast Gels
mPAGE® Bis-Tris Precast Gels provide
the perfect complement to the